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Name of the professor: Ms. Archna Dua 

Class and Section: B.Sc. Home Science(1st Semester) 

Subject: Hygiene and PublicHealth(Theory & Practical) 

Day1 Orientationofthestudent 

Day2 Orientationofthestudent 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 Unit1Definition,Health,PersonalHygiene–allcomponentsandtheirimportance 

Day5 PersonalHygiene 

Day6 PersonalHygieneContinues 

Day7 RevisionofTillDonesyllabus 

Day8 AssignmentallotmentandClasstest ofUnit 1 

Day9 Unit 2 Infection Communicable diseases -incubation period, mode of 
infection,preventionof infection 

Day10 Infection Communicable diseases -incubation period, mode of infection,preventionof 
infection 

Day11 Infection Communicable diseases -incubation period, mode of infection,preventionof 
infection 

Day12 Immunity 

Day13 Types,vaccinationschedules 

Day14 Immunity-Types,vaccinationschedules 

Day15 Assignment-Whatisimmunity?GiveTypesandwriteabout vaccinationschedule 

Day16 Test ofUnit1again 

Day17 Revision of 2unit  

Day18 Revision of 2unit 

Day19 Classtest ofUnit 2 

Day20 Communitywater towaste 

Day21 Communitywater towaste 

Day22 Importanceofwatertocommunity 

Day23 Sourcesofcontamination 

Day24 HouseHoldmeasuresofpurificationofwater 

Day25 HouseHoldmeasuresofpurificationofwater 

Day26 Wastedisposal –Sewagedisposalandtreatment 

Day27 Disscus previous year question paper  

Day28   Disscus previous year question paper 

Day29 Solidwasteandliquidwastedisposal 
Day30 Solidwasteandliquidwastedisposal 

Day31 Revision of 3 unit 

Day32   Revision of 3 unit 
Day33 Test ofUnit 3 

Day34 InfectiousDiseases -Causes,symptoms, modeofspread,treatmentandprevention 

Day35 InfectiousDiseases -Causes,symptoms, modeofspread,treatmentandprevention 

Day36 Study about Cholera and Diarrhoea 

Day37 Study about Cholera and Diarrhoea 

Day38 Causes,symptoms,modeofspread,treatment ,preventionofhepatitisandtyphoid 

Day39 Causes,symptoms,modeofspread,treatment ,preventionofhepatitisandtyphoid 

Day40 Malaria and Dengue – Causes and Symptoms with mode of spread, treatment 

andprevention 

Day41 Malaria and Dengue – Causes and Symptoms with mode of spread, treatment 

andprevention 

Day42 Causes, symptoms, mode of spread , treatment and prevention of chicken pox 

andT.B. 
Day43 Causes, symptoms, mode of spread , treatment and prevention of chicken pox 

andT.B. 

Day44 Causes,symptoms, modeofspread,treatment andpreventionofLeprosyandTetanus 

Day45 Causes,symptoms, modeofspread,treatment andpreventionofLeprosyandTetanus 

Day46 MockTest 

Day47 MockTest 

Day48 MockTest 
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Day49 MockTest  

Day50 MockTest  

Day51 MockTest  

Day52 Causes,symptoms, modeofspread,treatmentofAIDS 

Day53 Causes,symptoms, modeofspread,treatmentofAIDS 

Day54 Causes,symptoms,modeof spread,treatmentandpreventionofsyphilis,gonorrhea 

Day55 Causes,symptoms,modeof spread,treatmentandpreventionofsyphilis,gonorrhea 

Day56 Test ofUnit 4 

Day57 Pot painting  

Day58 Pot painting 

Day59 Pot painting 

Day60 Demonstration of Flower arrangement  

Day61 Demonstration of Flower arrangement 

Day62 Making first aid kit  

Day63 Making first aid kit 

Day64 Making best out of waste article  

Day65 Making best out of waste article 

Day66 Making best out of waste article 

Day67 Discussion of previous year question paper  

Day68 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day69 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day70 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day71 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day72 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day73 Revision ofUnit1 

Day74 Revision ofUnit2 

Day75 ClassTestofUnit1 

Day76 ClassTestofUnit2 

Day77 Revision ofUnit3 

Day78 Revision ofUnit4 

Day79 ClassTestofUnit3 

Day80 ClassTestofunit4 

Day81 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day82 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day83 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day84 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms. ArchnaDua 

Class and Section: B.Sc. Home Science 3RD 

SemesterSubject:ExtensionEducationandRural 

Development 
Day1 Orientationofthestudents 

Day2 Orientationofthestudents 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 Unit 1–Concept ofExtension Education 

Day5 PhilosophyandPrincipleandobjectivesofextensioneducation 

Day6 Practical–Theobjectivescontinued 

Day7 Revision 

Day8 ApproachesofExtension 

Day9 Qualitiesofextensioneducation 

Day10 Roleofanextensioneducator 

Day11 Revision 

Day12 Revisionofunit 1. 

Day13 Test ofUnit 1 

Day14 PracticalofPreparationofchart 

Day15 Objectivesofextensioneducation 

Day16 ApproachesofExtension 

Day17 Assignmentwork -Defineextensioneducation,Howitdiffersfromformal 
education.Givevariousprinciplesofextensioneducation. 

Day18 Assignmentwork -Defineextensioneducation,Howitdiffersfromformal 
education.Givevariousprinciplesofextensioneducation. 

Day19 Practical –Thepreparationofposter 

Day20 Unit 2.NonProjectedAids 

Day21 NonProjectedAids 

Day22 AdvantagesandDisadvantagesofNonProjectedAids 

Day23 AdvantagesandDisadvantagesofNonProjectedAids 

Day24 Practical–The preparationof poster 

Day25 Revision 

Day26 Non-ProjectedAidsContinue 

Day27 Continue 

Day28 PracticalthepreparationofLeaflet 

Day29 AgricultureExtension 

Day30 Revision 

Day31 HomeScience Extension 

Day32 Practicalofpreparationofmobiles 

Day33   Revisionofunit2 

Day34 Test ofUnit 2 

Day35 Practicalofwritingthestoryforflashcards 

Day36 Practicalofwritingthestoryforflashcards 

Day37 Unit3-CommunityDevelopmentProgramme 

Day38 PracticalFilework 

Day39 PracticalFilework 

Day40 IRDP 

Day41 IRDP 

Day42 Practical-ThepreparationofFlashCards 

Day43 NREP 

Day44 NREP 

Day45 ANP 

Day46 ANP 

Day47 TRYSEM 

Day48 TRYSEM 
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Day49 Practicalofpreparationofflashcards 

Day50 Practicalfilework 

Day51 ICDS 

Day52 SNP and Programplanning 

Day53 SNP and Programplanning 

Day54 Practical –PreparationofPuppet 

Day55 Revisingvarious programsand programplanningsteps. 

Day56 Revision 

Day57 Test ofUnit 3 

Day58 Practicalof preparationofpuppet 

Day59 Practicalof preparationofpuppet 

Day60 Unit4VoluntaryOrganizations 

Day61 Revision 

Day62 Roleofvoluntaryorganizationsinrural development 

Day63 Roleofvoluntaryorganizationsinrural development 

Day64   Practical –Thewritingstoryforpuppetsondifferentthemes 

Day65 Revision 

Day66 Revision 

Day67 MOCKTEST 

Day68 MOCKTEST 

Day69 MOCKTEST 

Day70 MOCKTEST 

Day71 MOCKTEST 

Day72 MOCKTEST 

Day73 Practical–The visittovillage to seeanganwadiandvoluntarybodyin action 

Day74 Practicalofwritingavisitedreport 

Day75 Roleofhomescienceinsolvingproblems of illiteracy, povertyandillhealth 

Day76 Roleofhomescienceinsolvingproblems of illiteracy, povertyandillhealth 

Day77 Revision ofUnit1 

Day78 Revision ofUnit2 

Day79 ClassTestofUnit1 

Day80 ClassTestofUnit2 

Day81 Revision ofUnit3 

Day82 Revision ofUnit4 

Day83 ClassTestofUnit3 

Day84 ClassTestofunit4 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 

 
 

Note: Totalnumberofclassesperweekforthiscourseis3 plus2 
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms. ArchnaDua 

Class and Section: B.Sc. Home Science 3rd 

SemesterSubject:Human Development2 

Day1 Orientationofthestudent 

Day2 Orientationofthestudent 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 Unit–1LateChildhoodYears(6-12Years) –Developmental tasks 

Day5 Physicaldevelopment andMotordevelopment 

Day6 SocialDevelopment 

Day7 EmotionalDevelopment 

Day8 CognitiveDevelopment 

Day9 Significanceandfunctionsofschool 

Day10 Practicalwork-studentshavetomakeactivitiesfor6-12yearsofkids. 

Day11 Effectofsuccess andfailureinschool 

Day12 Importanceofpeergroup 

Day13 Test ofUnit 1 

Day14 Practical Fileworkday 

Day15 Unit2EarlyAdolescence-Pubertyanditscharacteristics 

Day16 Pubertyanditscharacteristics 

Day17 Pubertyanditscharacteristics 

Day18 EarlyandlateMaturity.periodsof stressandstorm, parentchildconflicts 

Day19 EarlyandlateMaturity.periodsof stressandstorm, parentchildconflicts 

Day20 EarlyandlateMaturity.periodsof stressandstorm, parentchildconflicts 
Day21 PracticalClass 

Day22 Test ofUnit 2. 

Day23 Practical–Observing6-12yearsoldchildforall development 

Day24 Assignment -DefineAdolescence.Whyisthisperiodregardedasperiodofstressandstorm? 

Day25 TestofUnit2ShortQuestions 

Day26 PracticalClassofobservinganadolescent 

Day27 Unit3-lateadolescence –characteristics 
Day28 PhysicalDevelopment 

Day29 Practicalofobservinganadolescent 

Day30 EmotionalDevelopment 

Day31 EmotionalDevelopment 

Day32 SocialDevelopment 

Day33   SocialDevelopment 

Day34 Practical -Observinganadolescent-discussinganddrawingconclusions 

Day35 Practicalofdrawingconclusionsoradolescentobservations 

Day36 Choosingacareer 

Day37 Choosingacareer 

Day38 Practicalofdrawingconclusionsoradolescentobservations 

Day39 Choosingacareer 
Day40 Factorsinfluencingchoiceofcareer 

Day41 Factorsinfluencingchoiceofcareer 

Day42 Practical 

Day43 Practical 
Constructionofquestionnairecuminterviewscheduletostudyproblemsofadolescences 
peerinteractions and parent child relation. 

Day44 Constructionofquestionnairecuminterviewscheduletostudyproblemsofadolescences 
peerinteractions and parent child relation. 

Day45 Cognitivedevelopment 

Day46 Cognitivedevelopment 

Day47 Conflictwithauthority 

Day48 Conflictwithauthority 

Day49 Revision of development  

Day50   Test ofUnit 3 
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Day51 PracticalclassofAdmonishingthequestionnaire 

Day52 PracticalclassofAdmonishingthequestionnaire 

Day53 Unit4Peerrelationshipinlateadolescence 

Day54 Peerrelationshipinlateadolescence 

Day55 Practical-Drawingconclusionregardingthesubjectstowhomquestionnaire was 
administered 

Day56 Revision 

Day57 Revision 

Day58 Revision 

Day59 MOCKTEST 

Day60 MOCKTEST 

Day61 MOCKTEST 

Day62 MOCKTEST 

Day63 MOCKTEST 

Day64 MOCKTEST 

Day65 MOCKTEST 

Day66 MOCKTEST 

Day67 Adolescenceproblemscont.. 

Day68  Adolescenceproblemscont.. 

Day69 Heterosexualrelationship 

Day70 Heterosexualrelationship 

Day71 Revision ofUnit1 

Day72 Revision ofUnit2 

Day73 ClassTestofUnit1 

Day74 ClassTestofUnit2 

Day75 Revision ofUnit3 

Day76 Revision ofUnit4 

Day77 ClassTestofUnit3 

Day78   ClassTestofunit4 

Day79   Revision of complete syllabus  

Day80 Practical class  

Day81 Practical class 

Day82 Practical class 

Day83 Practical class 

Day84 Practical class 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms. ArchnaDua 

Class and Section: B.Sc. Home Science 5th 

SemesterSubject:NormalNutrition 

Day1 Orientationofthestudent 

Day2 Orientationofthestudent 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 Unit-1Nutritionofhealthinterrelationship 

Day5 Practical –Comprehensivefoodexchangelist 

Day6 Factorsaffectingtotalenergyexpenditureandrequirement 

Day7 BasalMetabolicRate 

Day8 FactorsaffectingBMR 

Day9 Dynamicactionoffood 

Day10 Practicalofraw weightandcooked weight of certaincommonrecipe 

Day11 Unit2–NutritionallyAdequatediet 

Day12 Meal planning 

Day13 Importanceofmealplanning 

Day14 Practicalof variousstepsinmealplanningtothetaught ofexample 

Day15 Factorsaffectingmeal planning 

Day16 Continue 

Day17 Continue 

Day18 Assignmentofaskingstudentstowritemenu 

Day19 Practical of writing their of food items consumed by their mother on the 
previousdayin household measuresmenu ofthe previous day. 

Day20 Test ofUnit 1 

Day21 Evaluationofassignment 

Day22 Test ofunit2 

Day23 Practical-stepstobetaughtindietarycalculation 

Day24 Unit3-Nutritional Problemsduringadulthood 

Day25 Foodselectionduringadulthood 

Day26 Nutritionrequirementduringadulthood 

Day27 Practicalclassofplanningadiet foran sedentaryman 

Day28 Nutritionalproblemsduringpregnancy 

Day29 Foodselectionduringpregnancy 

Day30 Nutritionalrequirementduringpregnancy 

Day31 Lactation–NutritionalProblems 

Day32 Lactation–NutritionalProblems 

Day33 Practical -Preparationandevaluationofdietforanadult sedentaryman. 

Day34 Practical -Preparationandevaluationofdietforanadult sedentaryman. 

Day35 Lactation–Foodselectionandnutritional requirement 

Day36 Lactation–Foodselectionandnutritional requirement 

Day37 Lactation–Foodselectionandnutritional requirement 

Day38 Nutritional problemofoldage 

Day39 Nutritional problemofoldage 

Day40 Foodselectionin oldage 

Day41 Foodselectionin oldage 

Day42 Nutritional probleminoldage 

Day43 Nutritional probleminoldage 

Day44 Practical–Planningofdietforanadultmanmoderateworker 

Day45 Unit4Infancy-Problems/ Contradictionsinbreastfeeding 

Day46   Infancy-Problems/ Contradictionsinbreastfeeding 

Day47 Meaningandnutritionalrequirement 

Day48 Meaningandnutritionalrequirement 

Day49 PreschoolYear-NutritionalProblem 

Day50 PreschoolYear-NutritionalProblem 

Day51 PreschoolYear-Food Selection 

Day52 Practicalclass –Preparationandevaluationofdietforanadultman 
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Day53 Preparationandevaluationofdietforanadultman 

Day54 Preschoolyears –NutritionalRequirement 

Day55 Preschoolyears –NutritionalRequirement 

Day56 Preschoolyears –NutritionalRequirement 

Day57 SchoolGoing–Nutritionalproblems 

Day58 School Going– Foodselection 

Day59 SchoolGoing-NutritionalRequirement 

Day60 Practical– Planninga diet for apregnantandlactatingmother 

Day61 Revisionofunit3 

Day62 RevisionofUnit 3 
Day63 Test ofUnit 3 

Day64 Practical Planningweaningfoodforinfantsand adietforapreschoolchild. 

Day65 MOCKTEST 

Day66 Planningweaningfoodforinfantsand adietforapreschoolchild 

Day67 Revisionofunit4 

Day68 Practicalpreparationandevaluationofweaningfoodsforinfantsanddietforpreschool 
child 

Day69 MOCKTEST 

Day70 Test ofUnit 4 

Day71 Discussionofpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day72 MOCKTEST 

Day73 Planninga dietfora schoolgoingchild 

Day74 Planninga dietforadolescent 

Day75 Planninga dietforelderlyone 

Day76 Practical of preparation and evaluation of diet for a school going adolescent 
andelderly 

Day77 Revision ofUnit1 

Day78 Revision ofUnit2 

Day79 ClassTestofUnit1 

Day80 ClassTestofUnit2 

Day81 Revision ofUnit3 
Day82 Revision ofUnit4 

Day83 ClassTestofUnit3 

Day84 ClassTestofunit4 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms. ArchnaDua 

Class and Section: B.Sc. Home Science 5th 

SemesterSubject:NutritionalBiochemistry-1 

Day1 Orientationofthestudents 

Day2 Orientationofthestudents 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 IntroductiontobiochemistrySciences,scope,objective,interrelationwithother 
biologicalsciences. 

Day5 Specificityofenzymes,enzymekinetics 

Day6 Enzymes-Definition,Classification,co-enzymes,typesofco-enzymes 

Day7 Specificityofenzymes,enzyme kinetics 

Day8 Factorsaffectingenzymeactivity 

Day9 Enzymeinhibitionandsummarizingenzymes 

Day10 Assignment-Scopeofnutritionalenzymesbiochemistry 

Day11 Test ofUnit 1 

Day12 Unit2-Vitamins,Biochemical roleofvitaminA 

Day13 BiochemicalRoleofVitaminD 

Day14 BiochemicalRoleofVitaminE 

Day15 Revision 

Day16 BiochemicalRoleofVitaminK 

Day17 BiochemicalRoleofVitaminB1 

Day18 BiochemicalRoleofVitaminB2 

Day19 BiochemicalRoleofVitaminB3 

Day20 BiochemicalRoleofVitaminB6 

Day21 SummaryofUnit 2andassignmenttobegiven 

Day22 PracticalClassofintroducingstudentstobiochemistrylab 

Day23 Unit3–CarbohydratesdefinitionandClassification 

Day24 Carbohydratestypesandstructures 

Day25 Practicalofreactionsofmonosaccharides 

Day26 Carbohydrates-Structures 

Day27 Carbohydrates–Properties 

Day28 PropertiesofMonosaccharides,DisaccharidesandPolysaccharides 

Day29 PracticalclassofReactionbetweenMonoandDiasaccharides 

Day30 GlycolysisCycle 

Day31 Glycolysisstructure 

Day32 Gluconeogenesis 

Day33 ClasstestofGlycolysis 

Day34 PropertiesofMonosaccharides,DisaccharidesandPolysaccharides 

Day35 PracticalclassofReactionbetweenMonoandDiasaccharides 

Day36 GlycolysisCycle 

Day37 Glycolysisstructure 

Day38 Gluconeogenesis 

Day39 ClasstestofGlycolysis 

Day40 PracticalClassofMono,DiaandPolysaccharides 

Day41 PracticalClassofMono,DiaandPolysaccharides 

Day42    Revision  

Day43 Classtest ofglycogenesis 

Day44 ClasstestofGlycogenolysis 

Day45 Classtest ofUnit 3 

Day46 Unit4AminoAcidstheirtypesandstructure 

Day47 AminoAcidstheirtypesandstructure 

Day48 Practicalclassofidentificationofunknownsugarsolution 
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Day49 Protein–definition,classificationandstructure 

Day50 Protein-Properties 

Day51 Transaminationreactionsofaminoacids 

Day52 Transaminationofaminoacidsandoxidativedeamination 

Day53 Practicalclassofidentificationofaminoacidsmixturebycircularchromatography 

Day54 Decarboxylationofaminoacid 

Day55   Decarboxylationofaminoacid 

Day56 Ureacycle 

Day57 Ureacyclecontinued 

Day58 Testofoxidativedeamination 

Day59 Practicalofidentificationofunknownaminoacidbycircularchromatography 

Day60 Transaminationreaction 

Day61 TestofUreacycle 

Day62 Testofaminoacidstructure 

Day63 TestofUnit 4(halftopic) 

Day64 Practicalofchromatographyrepeated 

Day65 Testofunit4(REMAININGONE) 

Day66 PracticalClassofEstimationofamountofglucoseinthegivensolutionbyfehlep’sSoxhlet

method 

Day67 Revision  

Day68   Revision  

Day69 MockTest 

Day70 MockTest 

Day71 MockTest 

Day72 MockTest 

Day73 MockTest 

Day74 PracticalFileWork 

Day75 PracticalFileWork 

Day76 PracticalFileWork 

Day77 Revision ofUnit1 

Day78 Revision ofUnit2 

Day79 ClassTestofUnit1 

Day80 ClassTestofUnit2 

Day81 Revision ofUnit3 

Day82 Revision ofUnit4 

Day83 ClassTestofUnit3 

Day84 ClassTestofunit4 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Note: Totalnumberof Classesperweekforthiscourseis 4 plus3 
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Name of the professor: Ms. Usha 

PantClassandSection:B.Sc.-

3rdSemester 
Subject:IntroductiontoHome Management–I(4periodsperweek) 
Day1 Orientationofstudents 

Day2 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day3 Discussingsyllabus 

Day4 Homemanagement –Introductionanddefinition 

Day5 Conceptofhomemanagement 

Day6 Managementprocess-Introduction 

Day7 Planning-importance 

Day8 Typesofplan 

Day9 Controlling-meaning 

Day10 Phasesofcontrolling 

Day11 Evaluation –meaning 

Day12 Importanceofevaluation 

Day13 Typesofevaluation 

Day14 Techniqueofself-evaluation 

Day15 ClasstestI 

Day16 Decisionmaking-meaning 

Day17 Stepsin decisionmaking 

Day18 Typesofdecision 

Day19 Typesofdecision 

Day20 Factors affectingdecisionmaking 

Day21 Factorsaffectingdecisionmaking 

Day22 Inter-relatednessofdecision 

Day23 Inter-relatednessofdecision 

Day24 Discussionondecisionmaking 

Day25 RevisionTest 

Day26 Stagesof familylifecycle 

Day27 Stagesof familylifecycle 

Day28 Values-introduction 

Day29 Classificationofvalues 

Day30 Valuestructure 

Day31 Goals-meaningand classification 

Day32 Standard-introduction 

Day33 Classificationofstandard 

Day34 Interrelationofvalues goalsandstandard 

Day35 Discussiononfactorsmotivatingmanagementie. value goaland standard 

Day36 Resourcesinthefamily-introduction 

Day37 Humanresources 

Day38 Non-humanresources 

Day39 Factors affectinguseof resources 

Day40 Factors affectinguseof resources 

Day41 Similaritiesamongresources 

Day42 Similaritiesamongresources 

Day43 Discussion on commonlyusedresourcesbystudent 

Day44 Revisiontest 

Day45 Timemanagement 

Day46 Introductions 

Day47 Importanceoftimemanagement 

Day48 Stepsin makingtime plan 

Day49 Stepsin makingtime plan 

Day50 Timeplanof astudent-assignment 
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Day51 Toolsintimeplan-peakloadperiod 

Day52 Workcurve 

Day53 Workcurve 

Day54 Restperiodas toolin timeplan 

Day55 Restperiodas toolin timeplan 

Day56 Revisionoftimemanagement 

Day57 Energymanagement-introduction 

Day58 Energycost of various activities 

Day59 Energycost of various activities 

Day60 Fatiguemeaning 

Day61 Psychologicalfatigue-causeandeffect 

Day62 Psychologicalfatigue-causeandeffect 

Day63 Importanceof energymanagement 

Day64  Importanceof energymanagement 
Day65   Revision  

Day66 Revision  

Day67   Revision  

Day68 MockTest 

Day69 MockTest 

Day70 MockTest 

Day71 MockTest 

Day72 MockTest 

Day73 PracticalFileWork 

Day74 PracticalFileWork 

Day75 PracticalFileWork 

Day76  Revision ofUnit1 

Day77 Revision ofUnit2 

Day78 ClassTestofUnit1 

Day79 ClassTestofUnit2 

Day80 Revision ofUnit3 

Day81 Revision ofUnit4 

Day82 ClassTestofUnit3 

Day83 ClassTestofunit4 

Day84 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 

 

 

NOTE:Aspernumberofperiods/week. 
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Name of the professor: Ms. Usha 

ClassandSection:B.Sc.-5thSemester 
Subject:InteriorSpaceDesigning(theory-4days,practical-1day,per week) 

Day1 Orientationofstudents 

Day2 Introductionofsyllabus 

Day3 Discussingsyllabus 

Day4 Housingand spacemanagement-meaningand introduction 

Day5 Selectionofsite 

Day6 Orientationforidealhouse 

Day7 Discussiononpracticalsyllabus 

Day8 Roleofsoil and localityin selection ofhouse 

Day9 Sanitationfacilitiesrequiredforidealhouse 

Day10 Discussiononthechapter 

Day11 Test 

Day12 Practical-brassarticlecleaning 

Day13 Principlesof planningofrooms-groupingofrooms, circulation 

Day14 Flexibilityandprivacywhile planningofrooms 

Day15 Spaciousness,ventilation,ventilationandroominess 

Day16 Summarizethechapter 

Day17 Cleaningofsilverarticle 

Day18 Buildingmaterialsfor construction-introduction 

Day19 Stone-typesandseasoning 

Day20 Typesofstonefor construction 

Day21 Bricks-typesof brick and theiruse 

Day22 Practical-floorplanning-meaning,makingfurnitureongraphpaper 

Day23 Cement-methodofpreparingcement, 

Day24 Useandtypesof cement 

Day25 Timber-seasoningofwood 

Day26 Useoftimber asbuildingmaterial 

Day27 Practical-Makingfloorplanofbedroom 

Day28 Useof glassand plastic asbuildingmaterial 

Day29 Ironandconcrete-useinbuildingmaterial 

Day30 Discussingcommonlyused buildingmaterial 

Day31 Classtest 

Day32 Practical-makingfloor plan of drawingroom 

Day33 Principleofeconomicdesign 

Day34 Economyin construction 

Day35 Calculatingcostofconstruction 

Day36 Calculatingcostofconstruction 

Day37 Practical-makingfloor plan ofdiningroom 

Day38 Principleofkitchenplanning-introduction 

Day39 Principlesofkitchenplanning 

Day40 Typesofkitchens 

Day41 Typesofkitchen 

Day42 Practical-makingfloorplanofvariouskitchens 

Day43 Test 

Day44 Selectionofequipment-importance 
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Day45 Factors affectingselectionofequipment 

Day46 Factors affectingselectionofequipment 

Day47 Practical-planningcolorschemeforbedroom 

Day48 Useof household equipment 

Day49 Careandmaintenanceof household equipment-introduction 

Day50 washingmachine-use, typesandworkingprinciple 

Day51 Careandmaintenance of washingmachine 

Day52 Practical-planningcolor schemeofdrawingroom 

Day53 Vacuumcleaner-useandworkingprinciple 

Day54 Careandmaintenance of vacuumcleaner 

Day55 Toaster-use andworkingprinciple 

Day56 Careandmaintenance oftoaster 

Day57 Practical-makinghouse planofLIG 

Day58 Refrigerator-useandworkingprinciple 

Day59 Careandmaintenanceof refrigerator 

Day60 Microwaveoven-use andworkingprinciple 

Day61 Microwaveoven-use andworkingprinciple 

Day62 Careandmaintenance of microwaveoven 

Day63 Careandmaintenance of microwaveoven 

Day64 Practical-makingfloorplanofMIG 

Day65 Electriciron-useand workingprinciple 

Day66 Electriciron-useand workingprinciple 

Day67 Careandmaintenance of electriciron 

Day68 Careandmaintenance of electriciron 

Day69 Practical file work 

Day70 Practical file work 

Day71 Practical file work 

Day72 Revision   

Day73 Revision   

Day74 Revision   

Day75 Mocktest 

Day76 Mocktest 

Day77 Mocktest 

Day78 Mocktest 

Day79 Mocktest 

Day80 Mocktest 

Day81 Vacuumcleaner-use,careandmaintenance 

Day82 Practical-careandmaintenanceofequipment 

Day83 Test 

Day84 Revision 

Day85 Revision 

Day86 Discussingoldquestionpaper 

Day87 Practical-filemaking 

Day88 Revision 

Day89 Discussingoldquestionpaper 

Day90 Practical-filemaking 
 

 

NOTE:Aspernumberofperiods/week. 
 

 

 

 

 

 



K.L.MEHTADAYANANDCOLLEGEFORWOMEN,FARIDABAD 16  

Nameoftheprofessor:Ms.UshaPant 

Classand Section: B AI 
Subject:HomeSciencepractical 
Day1 Discussingpractical syllabus…groupI 

Day2 Cleaningandpolishingofbrassarticle….GroupI 

Day3 Writingpracticalinfile….GroupI 

Day4 Discussingpracticalsyllabus…group II 

Day5 Cleaningandpolishingofbrassarticle….GroupII 

Day6 Writingpracticalinfile….GroupII 

Day7 Cleaningandpolishingofsilverarticle….GroupI 

Day8 Cleaningof aluminumarticle….Group I 

Day9 Writingpracticalinfile……groupI 

Day10 Cleaningandpolishingofsilverarticle….GroupII 

Day11 Cleaningof aluminumarticle….Group II 

Day12 Writingpracticalinfile……groupie 

Day13 Makingcolorwheel…..Group I 

Day14 Coloringcolorwheel…..GroupI 

Day15 Coloringcolorwheel….GroupI 

Day16 Makingcolorwheel…..Group II 

Day17 Coloringcolorwheel…..GroupII 

Day18 Coloringcolorwheel…..GroupII 

Day19 Makingcomplementarycolorscheme…group I 

Day20 Makingmonochromaticcolorscheme…group I 

Day21 Makingtriad colorscheme….Group I 

Day22 Makingcomplementarycolorscheme…group II 

Day23 Makingmonochromatic colorscheme…groupII 

Day24 Makingtriad colorscheme….Group II 

Day25 GivingdemoonAlpanamaking…grpI 

Day26 Makingalpanaonsheet…grpI 

Day27 Makingalpanaonfloor…grpI 

Day28 GivingdemoonAlpanamaking…grpII 

Day29 Makingalpanaonsheet…grpII 

Day30 Makingalpanaonfloor…grpII 

Day31 Makinggeometricalrangolionsheet…grpI 

Day32 Makinggeometricalrangolionsheet…grpI 

Day33 Coloringgeometricalrangoli….Grp I 

Day34 Makinggeometricalrangolionsheet…grpII 

Day35 Makinggeometricalrangolionsheet…grpII 

Day36 Coloringgeometricalrangoli….Grp II 

Day37 Completingfilework…..GrpI 

Day38 Makingrangolionfloor….Grp I 

Day39 Preparingrangolimaterial…grp I 

Day40 Completingfilework…grpII 

Day41 Makingrangolionfloor…grpII 

Day42 Preparingrangolimaterial…grp II 

Day43 Makingfreehandrangolipatternonsheet…grpI 

Day44 Makingrangolionsheet…grpI 

Day45 Makingrangolionfloor….Grp I 

Day46 Makingfreehandrangolipatternonsheet…grpII 

Day47 Makingrangoli onsheet…..GrpII 

Day48 Makingrangolionfloor….Grp II 

Day49 Rangolipracticeonfloor……grpI 

Day50 Rangolipracticeonfloor……grpI 
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Day51 Rangolipracticeonfloor……grpI 

Day52 Rangolipracticeonfloor……grpII 

Day53 Rangolipracticeonfloor……grpII 

Day54 Rangolipracticeonfloor……grpII 

Day55 Tablesettingandtablemanners….grpI 

Day56 MakingTablesettingonfile….grpI 

Day57 MakingTablesettingonfile….grpI 

Day58 Tablesettingandtablemanners….grpII 

Day59 MakingTablesettingonfile….grp II 

Day60 MakingTablesettingonfile….grpII 

Day61 BudgetmakingforLIG…grpI 

Day62 BudgetmakingforMIG…grpI 

Day63 Budgetmakingfor HIG….grpI 

Day64 BudgetmakingforLIG…grpII 

Day65 BudgetmakingforMIG…grpII 

Day66 Budgetmakingfor HIG….grpII 

Day67 Careandcleaningof refrigerator….grpI 

Day68 Careandcleaningofmixie…grpI 

Day69 Careandcleaningof washingmachine…grpI 

Day70 Careandcleaningof refrigerator….grpII 

Day71 Careandcleaningof mixie…grpII 

Day72 Careandcleaningof washingmachine…grpII 

Day73 Completingfilework...grpI 

Day74 Careandcleaningof microwaveoven…grp I 

Day75 Filework…grpI 

Day76 Completingfilework...grpII 

Day77 Careandcleaningof microwaveoven…grp II 

Day78 Filework…grpII 

Day79 Preparingforviva…grpI 

Day80 Preparingforviva….grp I 

Day81 Alpanapractice….grp I 

Day82 Preparingforviva…grpII 

Day83 Preparingforviva…grpII 

Day84 Alpanapractice….grp II 

Day85 Rangolipractice…grpI 

Day86 Rangolipractice…grpI 

Day87 Filework…grpI 

Day88 Rangolipractice…grpII 

Day89 Rangolipractice…grpIIs 

Day90 Filework…grpII 
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Nameoftheprofessor:Ms.UshaPant 
Classand Section: B. A-Ist 
SemesterSubject:HomeScience 
Day1 Orientationofthestudents 

Day2 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day3 Meaningandconceptof HomeScience 

Day4 Scopeofhomescience 

Day5 Scopeofhomescience 

Day6 Functionsofhome 

Day7 Functionsofhome 

Day8 Ownvs rentedhouse 

Day9 Selectionofsiteforidealhouse 

Day10 Roleofsoilin selectionofhouse 

Day11 Bestorientationinidealhouse 

Day12 Roleoffacilityfordisposal of wasteand refuseinselection ofhouse 

Day13 Discussiononthechapter 

Day14 Test 

Day15 Kitchen gardening-meaningandutility 

Day16 Planningandraisingofkitchen garden 

Day17 Makingbedsforkitchengarden 

Day18 Selectionofvegetablesforkitchengarden 

Day19 Toolsandequipmentsneededforgardening 

Day20 Typesofmanure 

Day21 Typesofmanure 

Day22 Careofkitchengarden 

Day23 Discussionandrevisingthechapter 

Day24 Test 

Day25 Elementsof art-introduction 

Day26 Lines-types 

Day27 Useoflinesininteriordecoration 

Day28 Texture-typesandusein decoration 

Day29 Form 

Day30 Pattern-typesofpatterns 

Day31 Sizeasanelementof art 

Day32 Color-introduction 

Day33 Characteristicsofcolor—hue,value 

Day34 Intensity,warm andcoolcolors,advancingand recedingcolors 

Day35 Emotionaleffectofcolor 

Day36 Discussionandrevision 

Day37 Test 

Day38 Colorwheel-primary,secondaryandtertiarycolors 

Day39 Makingacolorwheel-assignment 

Day40 Colorscheme 

Day41 Colorschemes 

Day42 Useof colorscheme inhome decoration 

Day43 Test 

Day44 Principlesofart-introduction 

Day45 Harmonyandbalance-meaningand theirusein decoration 

Day46 Rhythmandproportion-meaningandtheiruseindecoration 

Day47 Balance---meaninganduseindecoration 

Day48 Revisingthechapter 

Day49 Flowerarrangement-itsimportance 

Day50 Typesofflowerarrangement 

Day51 Useofprinciples ofartin flowerarrangement 

Day52 Useofprinciples ofartin flowerarrangement 
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Day53 Test 

Day54 Consumer-meaning,typesofchoiceof consumers 

Day55 Buyingpracticesof consumers 

Day56 Problemsfaced byconsumer 

Day57 Buyingproblemsofconsumers 

Day58 Discussingthe problem facedbyconsumers inmarket with example 

Day59 Rightsofconsumer 

Day60 Responsibilitiesofconsumer 

Day61 ConsumerprotectionAct 

Day62 Revisingthechapter 

Day63 Oraltest 

Day64 HomeManagement-meaningandintroduction 

Day65 Processofhomemanagement-planning 

Day66 Controlling-phasesof controlling 

Day67 Evaluation-itsimportanceandmeaning 

Day68 Summarizingthechapterwithdiscussionandexamples 

Day69 Resources-introduction 

Day70 Classificationofresources 

Day71 Classificationofresources 

Day72 Similaritiesamongresources 

Day73 Similaritiesamongresources 

Day74 Meaning ofmoneymanagement 

Day75 Typesofincome 

Day76 Budget-meaningandtypes 

Day77 Factorsaffectingbudget 

Day78 Stepsinmakingbudget 

Day79 Evaluationofbudget 

Day80 Timemanagement-introductionandimportance 

Day81 Makingatime plan 

Day82 Toolsintimeplan-peakloadperiodandrestperiod 

Day83 Energymanagement-energycost of variousactivities 

Day84 Fatigue-meaningandtypes 

Day85 Methodofremovingfatigue 

Day86 Worksimplification-meaningandimportance 

Day87 Classesofchange 

Day88 Classesofchange 

Day89 Doubtclass 

Day90 Sharingand discussingold papers 
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Nameof theProfessor:Dr.SangeetaKulshrestha 

Class and Section: B.Sc- Home Science - Ist 

SemesterSubject:BasicFoods 

Day1 OrientationoftheStudents 

Day2 Introductionofsyllabus 

Day3 Foods-IntroductionandDefinition 

Day4 Physiological FunctionsofFoods 

Day5 Topiccontd. 

Day6 Social Function 

Day7 PsychologicalFunction 

Day8 FoodGroups 

Day9 Topiccontd. 

Day10 FoodGuidePyramid 

Day11 FoodIntakeandRegulationofHunger 

Day12 Topiccontd. 

Day13 BasicTerminologyUsed inFood Preparation 

Day14 Topiccontd. 

Day15 ObjectivesofCooking 

Day16 Principlesof Cooking 

Day17 Principlesof Cooking 

Day18 Wet methods ofcooking 

Day19 Topiccontd. 

Day20 DrymethodsofCooking 

Day21 DrymethodsofCooking 

Day22 Topiccontd. 

Day23 Solarcooking 

Day24 Solarcookingcontd. 

Day25 MicrowaveCooking 

Day26 Topiccontd. 

Day27 Test-Methods of Cooking 

Day28 Basictermsusedin thestudyofFoods 

Day29 Basictermsusedin thestudyofFoods 

Day30 EnhancingNutritionalQualityof Foods-Introduction 

Day31 EnhancingNutritionalQualityof Foods-Introduction 

Day32 GerminationandFermentation 

Day33 GerminationandFermentation 

Day34 SupplementationandSubstitution 

Day35 SupplementationandSubstitution 

Day36 FortificationandEnrichment 

Day37 FortificationandEnrichment 

Day38 Revision 

Day39 Test-EnhancingNutritional QualityofFoods 

Day40 FoodAdulteration 

Day41 TypesofAdulterantsinCommonFoods 

Day42 TypesofAdulterantsinCommonFoods 

Day43 Topiccontd. 

Day44 Topiccontd. 

Day45 Pesticideresidues infoods 

Day46 FoodLaws and Standards 

Day47 FoodLaws and Standards 

Day48 PreventionofFoodAdulterationAct 

Day49 PreventionofFoodAdulterationActcontd. 

Day50 EssentialCommoditiesAct 

Day51 EssentialCommoditiesAct 

Day52 Fruit Products Order 

Day53 Fruit Products Ordercontd. 

Day54 AGMARK 

Day55 AGMARK 
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Day56 Revision 

Day57 BIS 

Day58 BIS contd. 

Day59 FSSAI 

Day60 FSSAI 

Day61 Revision 

Day62 Test-Food Adulteration 

Day63 Revision 

Day64 Revision 

Day65 Revision 

Day66 Revision 

Day67 DiscussionofOldquestionPapers 

Day68 DiscussionofOldquestionPapers 

Day69 Pr.–General instructionsforworkinginaFoodLab. 

Day70 Pr.-Weights andMeasures 

Day71 Pr.-Standardand Household measuresforraw and cookedfoods 

Day72 Pr.–TablesettingandTable Manners 

Day73 Pr.– Preparationof dishesusingBoilingmethod 

Day74 Pr. -Preparation ofdishesusingSimmeringmethod 

Day75 Pr.-Preparation ofdishesusingPressure cookingmethod 

Day76 Pr. -Preparation ofdishesusingSteamingmethod 

Day77 Pr. -Preparation ofdishesusingSauteingmethod 

Day78 Pr. -Preparation ofdishesusingShallow FatFryingmethod 

Day79 Pr.-Preparation ofdishesusingDeep FatFryingmethod 

Day80 Pr.PreparationofdishesusingBakingmethod 

Day81 Mock Test 

Day82 Mock Test 

Day83 MockPracticalTest 

Day84 Pr.-Preparation ofdishes usingSprouting 

Day85 Pr.-Preparation ofdishes usingFermentation 

Day86 Pr.Revisionofleftout Practicals 

Day87 Pr.Revisionofleftout Practicals 

Day88 Pr.RevisionofleftoutPracticals 

Day89 Pr.Viva preparation 

Day90 Pr.Viva preparation 
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Name of the Professor: Dr.SangeetaKulshresthaClass 

andSection:B.Sc-HomeScience-5thSemester 
Subject:CommunityNutrition 

Day1 Introductiontothesyllabus 

Day2 Nutritional problems of the Community 

Day3 Nutritionalproblems ofthe communityContd. 

Day4 Non-nutritionalcausesofnutritionaldisorders 

Day5 Non-nutritionalcausesof nutritionaldisorderscontd. 

Day6 Non-nutritionalcausesof nutritionaldisorderscontd. 

Day7 Nutritionalcauses 

Day8 Nutritionalcausescontd. 

Day9 PEM-Introduction 

Day10 PrevalenceofPEM 

Day11 CausesofPEM 

Day12 Signsandsymptoms 

Day13 PreventionofPEM 

Day14 TreatmentofPEM 

Day15 VitaminA deficiency 

Day16 PrevalenceofVitaminA deficiency 

Day17 Causes,signsandsymptoms 

Day18 PreventionandTreatmentofVitaminAdeficiency 

Day19 IronDeficiencyAnemia-Introduction 

Day20 PrevalenceandCauses 

Day21 SignsandSymptoms 

Day22 PreventionandTreatment 

Day23 IodineDeficiencyDisorders-Introduction 

Day24 Prevalence 

Day25 Signs,symptomsandcauses 

Day26 PreventionandTreatment 

Day27 Fluorosis 

Day28 ProphylaxisprogramsinIndia 

Day29 Mid-daymealprogram 

Day30 ICDS 

Day31 ICDSContd. 

Day32 AssessmentofNutritional Status 

Day33 AssessmentofAnthropometricmeasurementsinchildren 

Day34 AssessmentofAnthropometricmeasurementsinchildrencontd. 

Day35 AssessmentofAnthropometricmeasurementsinadults 

Day36 AssessmentofAnthropometricmeasurements inadultscontd. 

Day37 Dietarysurvey 

Day38 Dietarysurveycontd. 

Day39 Clinicalexamination 

Day40 Clinicalexaminationcontd. 

Day41 Biophysicaltest 

Day42 Biochemicaltests 

Day43 FunctionalAssessment 

Day44 Vital Statistics 

Day45 Revision 

Day46  

Day47  

Day48  

Day49  
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Day50  

Day51  

Day52  

Day53  

Day54  

Day55  

Day56  

Day57  

Day58  

Day59  

Day60  

Day61  

Day62  

Day63  

Day64  

Day65  

Day66  

Day67  

Day68  

Day69  

Day70  

Day71  

Day72  

Day73  

Day74  

Day75  

Day76  

Day77  

Day78  

Day79  

Day80  

Day81  

Day82  

Day83  

Day84  

Day85  

Day86  

Day87  

Day88  

Day89  

Day90  
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Nameoftheprofessor: Dr.SangeetaKulshrestha 

Class and Section: B.A -Home Science -

5thSemesterSubject:Food and Nutrition 

Day1 Introductiontothesyllabus 

Day2 Generalinstructionsforcookerypractical 

Day3 Weighingandmeasuringfoods 

Day4 Beverages-Introduction 

Day5 Planningand preparationofvarious Beverages 

Day6 Hot andcoldcoffeedisaccharides 

Day7 GivingrecipesforAamPannaandfruitshakes 

Day8 PreparingAamPanna andfruitshakes 

Day9 GivingrecipesforvariousSoups 

Day10 PreparingTomato and SweetCorn soup 

Day11 PreparingTomato andSweetCornsoup 

Day12 PreparingTomato and Chinese soup 

Day13 Snacks-Introduction 

Day14 GivingrecipesforvariousSnacks 

Day15 PreparingDhoklaandSamosa 

Day16 PreparingSamosa andMasalaVada 

Day17 PreparingChanaKabab 

Day18 Givingrecipeof Idli,Sambhar andCoconut chutney 

Day19 PreparingIdli,SambharandCoconutchutney 

Day20 PreparingfriedIdlifromSujiIdli 

Day21 GivingrecipeofPoha,UpmaandVeg.Vermicelli 

Day22 PreparingPoha, UpmaandVeg.Vermicelli 

Day23 PreparingCheela/Breadpizza 

Day24 MasalaDosa 

Day25 PlanningandgivingrecipesofvariousDesserts 

Day26 Cake(Eggless/withEgg)inoven 

Day27 Preparingcakein pressurecooker 

Day28 MakingKhoya/CoconutBurfi 

Day29 MakingBesanladdu 

Day30 PreparingMoongdalhalwa 

Day31 Sprout saladand Russian salad 

Day32 Channasalad andMacaronisalad 

Day33 PreparingDal makhani 

Day34 DumAloo and VegBriyani 

Day35 Lemonrice,shahipaneerandfruitcustard 

Day36 Ricekheer,malaikofta 

Day37 Applekheerand Dryfruitkheer 

Day38 PaneerkheerandSewainkheer 

Day39 Preparingmenu card 

Day40 Tablesetting 

Day41 PreparingManchurian 

Day42 Friedrice 

Day43 Practical file work  

Day44 Practical file work 

Day45 Practical file work 

Day46 Practical file work 

Day47 Practical file work 

Day48   Revision  
Day49 Revision  
Day50   Revision  
Day51 MockTest 
Day52 MockTest 
Day53 MockTest 
Day54 MockTest 

Day55 MockTest 
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Day56 MockTest 
Day57 MockTest 
Day58 MockTest 
Day59 PracticalFileWork 

Day60 PracticalFileWork 

Day61 PracticalFileWork 

Day62  Revision ofUnit1 

Day63 Revision ofUnit2 

Day64 ClassTestofUnit1 

Day65 ClassTestofUnit2 

Day66 Revision ofUnit3 

Day67 Revision ofUnit4 

Day68 ClassTestofUnit3 

Day69 ClassTestofunit4 

Day70 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day71 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day72 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day73 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day74 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day75 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day76 Discussion of previous year question paper 
Day77  Revision ofUnit1 

Day78 Revision ofUnit2 

Day79 Revision ofUnit3 

Day80 Revision ofUnit4 

Day81  

Day82  

Day83  

Day84  

Day85  

Day86  

Day87  

Day88  

Day89  

Day90  
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms.BenuMehta 
ClassandSection:B.Sc.HomeScience-
5thSemesterSubject:IndianTextiles 

Day1 Orientationofthestudents 

Day2 Orientationofthestudents 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 Importanceof Indiantextilesinhistoricperspective 

Day5 CottonFabric,Sareesanddhotisof India 

Day6 Continue 

Day7 Continue 

Day8 Revisionoftilldonesyllabus 

Day9 Revisionanddiscussionofchapteragain 

Day10 Introductiontothephulkari’sofPunjab ,threadsusedinthefabric 

Day11 Continue 

Day12 Classtestof Tilldonesyllabus 

Day13 Phulkari embroiderycontinue 

Day14 Silkandbrocadesof Banaras 

Day15 Silksareesfrom Bengal 

Day16 SilksareesfromGujrat 

Day17 Continued 

Day18 Continued 

Day19 SilksareesfromKarnataka 

Day20 SilksareesfromAndhraPradesh 

Day21 SilksareesfromTamilNaadu 

Day22 Continue 

Day23 Continue 

Day24 ShawlsOfIndia―KashmiriShawls‖ 

Day25 Carpetweaving, centersof Indiarevision 

Day26 OriginofembroideryinIndia 

Day27 Carpets,DurriesandrugsfromalloverIndia 

Day28 Embroideries , Theirimportance in everydaylife 

Day29 Revision 

Day30 Continue 

Day31 Continue 

Day32 Discussingmotifs ofKashmir ,embroidery, portfolio continued 

Day33 Courtembroideries,tradeembroideries 

Day34 TempleEmbroidery, folkembroidery 

Day35 Introductionof Kashmiri , embroidery– threadsand motifs 

Day36 Continue 

Day37 Continue 

Day38 9EmbroideriesfromPunjab andHimachalPradesh 

Day39 Continued 

Day40 Embroideryfrom UttarPradesh 

Day41 Embroideryfrom Karnataka 

Day42 Embroideryfrom Gujrat 

Day43 Continue 

Day44 Continue 

Day45 Sampleof Kashmir Embroideryin portfolio 

Day46 EmbroideryfromBengal 

Day47 Embroideriesfrom Bihar 

Day48 BanjaraEmbroideries 

Day49 Revisionanddiscussionoffullchapterofembroideries 

Day50 Revision 

Day51 Continue 

Day52 IntroducingMirrorwork,embroidery,stitches andthread 
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Day53 Testofpreviousdone chapter 

Day54 Revision 

Day55 Reviewofpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day56 Reviewofpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day57 Dyeing–Antiquity–VariousIndiaethnicdyingstyles 

Day58 Ethnic-dyeingstyles of India 

Day59 BandhejfromRajasthan 

Day60 Continue 

Day61 PracticalFile workday 

Day62 BandhejfromGujarat 

Day63 Blockprinting– Techniquefrom variouspart of India 

Day64 ScreenandRollerPrinting 

Day65 Finishingofmirrorwork,sampleandportfolio competition 

Day66 ResistPrinting 

Day67 Revision,Discussionandassignmentofdyeingandprinting 

Day68 Testof previousdonetopics 

Day69 Practicalfilework day 

Day70 Makingmotifs and embroiderysamples of shadowwork 

Day71 Batikfromcoromandel 

Day72 Batik-Varioustechniques 

Day73 Completionofshadowworkandportfoliodesign 

Day74 Paintingonfabrics 

Day75 VarioustypesofprintingonfabricsinancientIndia 

Day76 PracticalFileWork 

Day77 PracticalFileWork 

Day78 PracticalFileWork 

Day79  Revision ofUnit1 

Day80 Revision ofUnit2 

Day81 ClassTestofUnit1 

Day82 ClassTestofUnit2 

Day83 Revision ofUnit3 

Day84 Revision ofUnit4 

Day85 ClassTestofUnit3 

Day86 ClassTestofunit4 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms.BenuMehta 

ClassandSection:B.Sc.HomeScience1stSemesterSub
ject:IntroductoryClothing 

Day1 Orientationofthestudents 

Day2 Orientationofthestudents 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 Sewing,Equipment’s,toolsforthemeasuringdrafting 

Day5 Practicalofintroductiontosewingequipment’sandtools 

Day6 Revision 

Day7 Revision 

Day8 Practicalfileworkday 

Day9 Sewingequipmentformeasuring,drafting 

Day10 Revision 

Day11 Revision 

Day12 Sewingequipment’sfordraftingand pinning 

Day13 Practicalwork 

Day14 Continue 

Day15 Typesofscissorsandtheircare 

Day16 Revisionofcompletesyllabustill done 

Day17 Equipmentforfinishingofstretchedclothes 

Day18 Revision 

Day19 Basicstitches –Taskingandhemming 

Day20 Continue 

Day21 Continue 

Day22 Continue 

Day23 Sewingmachine –types 

Day24 Partsandfunctionsof sewingmachine 

Day25 Partsandfunctionsof sewingmachine 

Day26 Revision 

Day27 Revision 

Day28 Varioushandstitches,seamsandseamfinishes 

Day29 Defectsof sewingmachine and how to correctthem 

Day30 Continue 

Day31 Oiling, careand maintenanceof sewingmachine 

Day32 Revisionanddoubtclearingclass 

Day33 Revision 

Day34 Classtest oftill donetopics 

Day35 Seams,seamfinishesandfasteners 

Day36 Principleofclothconstructing 

Day37 Continue 

Day38 Principleofclothconstructing 

Day39 Placketopening,necklines 

Day40 Anthropometricsmeasurements 

Day41 Revisionofsyllabus 

Day42 Pointstobeconsideredwhile takingmeasurements 

Day43 Classtest ofall donesyllabus 

Day44 Importanceof takingbodymeasurements, important bodylandmarks 

Day45 Gatters,pleatsanddarts 

Day46 Revision 

Day47 Revision 

Day48 Practicalfileworkday 
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Day49 Howto record bodymeasurement 

Day50 Revisionandsolvingstudents’probleminpracticalclass 

Day51 Testof all abovedonesyllabus 

Day52 Preparationoffabricbeforecutting 

Day53 Completingthesamplefile,finishingofall thesamples 

Day54 Understandingdirectionoffabrics, grainlinesandbias 

Day55 Basictermsused inclothingconstruction 

Day56 Variousmethodsofdesigning 

Day57 Basic conceptsofdrafting 

Day58 Learningembroiderystitches 

Day59 Whatispaperpattern 

Day60 Whatisdrafting 

Day61 Whatisdraping 

Day62 Importanceofall themethods ofdesigning 

Day63 Bestmethodsforbeginners 

Day64 Makinghandkerchiefs usingvariousembroiderystudents 

Day65 Whyand how to shrink fabrics 

Day66 Straighteningfabrics 

Day67 Howtoselect fabricsforbeginners -Printsand Napped 

Day68 Completingfivehandkerchiefs 

Day69 Meaningofpatternlayout,making, pinningandcutting 

Day70 Classtestof alldonesyllabus 

Day71 Draftingof cuttingofbib/ panty 

Day72 Importanceofclothing– Physiological,Sociological&psychological 

Day73 Suitablefabricsaccordingtoage 

Day74 Suitablefabricsaccordingtofashion 

Day75 MockTest 

Day76 PracticalFileWork 

Day77 PracticalFileWork 

Day78 PracticalFileWork 

Day79  Revision ofUnit1 

Day80 Revision ofUnit2 

Day81 ClassTestofUnit1 

Day82 ClassTestofUnit2 

Day83 Revision ofUnit3 

Day84 Revision ofUnit4 

Day85 ClassTestofUnit3 

Day86 ClassTestofunit4 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms.BenuMehta 
ClassandSection:B.Sc.HomeScience3rdSemesterSub
ject:LaundryScienceandFinishingFabrics 

Day1 Orientationofthestudent 

Day2 Orientationofthestudent 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 Laundryequipment and their use 

Day5 Soapsandsupplies-Stiffeningagentsandbluingagents 

Day6 Bleachingand otherlaundryreagents- 

Day7 Greaseabsorbents and solvents 

Day8 Revisionofalldonesyllabus 

Day9 Classtest ofdonesyllabus 

Day10 Practical ClassofStainremoval-Removalofany10 stains 

Day11 Continue 

Day12 PracticalFile workday 

Day13 Stains-Classification ofstains- 

Day14 Methodsofremovingdifferent typesof stains 

Day15 Storageofclothes–DryCleaning 

Day16 Principleand useof dry– cleaning 

Day17 Launderingandcareof followingfabrics-Cottonand silk 

Day18 Woolenandsynthetics 

Day19 Revisionoftilldonesyllabus 

Day20 PracticalofTie anddye 

Day21 Practicalfileworkday 

Day22 Classtest of unit 2 

Day23 Fabricfinishing, Importanceoffinishing 

Day24 Physical Finisheslike Napping,sizingandtentering 

Day25 Calendaringfinish 

Day26 ChemicalFinishlikebleaching 

Day27 Mercerizing 

Day28 SpecialPurposefinishes–Wrinkleresistantandwaterresistant 

Day29 Flameretardantandrepellant 

Day30 Practicalclassofwashingandfinishing 

Day31 Practicalclass filework 

Day32 Classificationofdyes - 

Day33 NaturalDyes 

Day34 Directandbase,acid,Sulphur dye 

Day35 Varmordantanddispersedye 

Day36 Printingand styleof printing 

Day37 DirectandDischargePrinting 

Day38 Revision 

Day39 Revision 

Day40 Revision 

Day41 Revision 

Day42 Revision 

Day43 Revision 

Day44 Revision 

Day45 ResistandDyedPrinting 

Day46 MethodsofPrinting– Block Printing 

Day47 RollerPrinting 

Day48 StencilandScreenPrinting 

Day49 Revisionoftilldonesyllabus 
Day50 Classtest ofall donetopics 
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Day51 PracticalclassofBlockPrinting 

Day52 PracticalClassofStencilPrinting 

Day53 Revision 

Day54 PracticalFilework 

Day55 Revision 

Day56 Revision 

Day57 Revision 

Day58 Revision 

Day59 Revision 

Day60 Revision 

Day61 Revision 

Day62 Revision 

Day63 Revision 

Day64 Revision 

Day65 Revision 

Day66 Revision 

Day67 PracticalFilework 

Day68 Revision 

Day69 Revision 

Day70 Revision 

Day71 Revision 

Day72 MockTest 

Day73 Revision 

Day74 Mocktest 

Day75 Revision 

Day76 Mocktest 

Day77 Revision 

Day78 PracticalFilework 

Day79 PracticalFilework 

Day80 PracticalFilework 

Day81 PracticalFilework 

Day82 PracticalFilework 

Day83 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day84 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 
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Name of the professor: Ms.PriyankaPawar 

Class and Section: B.Sc. 5th 

SemesterSubject:Family Dynamics 

Day1 Orientationofthestudents 

Day2 Orientationofstudents 

Day3 Introductionofcompletesyllabus 

Day4 IntroductionofUnit1,Marriageasaninstitution,needsandgoals 

Day5 CertaincriteriaofSuccessfulMarriage 

Day6 AdjustmentsinMarriage 

Day7 Continue 

Day8 RevisionofallTopics done 

Day9 Inter-casteand Inter-Religiousmarriage 

Day10 Continue 

Day11 Revisionofcompletesyllabus 

Day12 Classtest of Unit 1 

Day13 IntroductiontoUnit 2Topics discussaboutwhat isto bedone 

Day14 DefinitionsandFunctionsoffamily 

Day15 Basicstagesof FamilyLifeCycle 

Day16 DiscussaboutchangingtrendsinIndia dueto Westernizationand 
Modernization 

Day17 Discussed about familyideologies, values, familystructureand social 
Changes 

Day18 Continue 

Day19 Revisionoftilldonesyllabus 

Day20 Discussionaboutfactorsinfluencingplannedparenthood 

Day21 Classtest of Unit 1 

Day22 IntroductiontoUnit3,Explanationaboutthetopicstobecovered 

Day23 Alternativefamilystyles,discussedaboutsingleparentfamily 

Day24 DINK Family(Doubleincomenokids) 

Day25 Latchkeychildren 

Day26 Familieswithadoptedchildren 

Day27 Continue 

Day28 Revisionofabovedonesyllabus 

Day29 IntroductiontoUnit4,Internalrelationswithinthefamily 

Day30 Individualroles,rightsandresponsibilitieswithinthefamily 

Day31 Areasofadjustmentswithin thefamily,atdifferent phasesoffamilylife 
Cycle 

Day32 RevisionofPreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day33 Parentssiblings,children andfamilyrelationships discussion 

Day34 Revisionofpreviousdonequestionpaper 

Day35 Classtest of Unit 1 

Day36 Classtest of Unit 2 

Day37 IntroductiontoUnit 4,about crisesin afamily 

Day38 DiscussionaboutBereavement,itsimpactonlife 

Day39 DiscussionaboutDivorceanditsimpact onlife 

Day40 DiscussionaboutLongillness and itsimpact onlifeand family 
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Day42 Discussionabout birthofahandicapped childin a family 

Day43 Review of questionpapers 

Day44 Reviewof questionpapers 

Day45 Reviewof questionpapers 

Day46 Internalrelationswithinthefamily 
Day47 Individualroles,rightsandresponsibilitieswithinthefamily 
Day48 Areasofadjustmentswithin thefamily,atdifferent phasesoffamilylife 

Cycle 
Day49 Areasofadjustmentswithin thefamily,atdifferent phasesoffamilylife 

Cycle 

Day50 DINK Family(Doubleincomenokids) 

Day51 Latchkeychildren 

Day52 Familieswithadoptedchildren 

Day53 Marriageasaninstitution,needsandgoals 

Day54 Marriageasaninstitution,needsandgoals 

Day55 CertaincriteriaofSuccessfulMarriage 

Day56 CertaincriteriaofSuccessfulMarriage 

Day57 AdjustmentsinMarriage 

Day58 AdjustmentsinMarriage 

Day59 Practical file work  
Day60 Practical file work 

Day61 Practical file work 

Day62 Practical file work 

Day63 Practical file work 

Day64 Revision 

Day65 Revision 

Day66  Revision 

Day67  Revision 

Day68 Revision 

Day69 MockTest 

Day70 Revision 

Day71 Mocktest 

Day72 Revision 

Day73 Mocktest 

Day74 Revision 

Day75 PracticalFilework 

Day76 PracticalFilework 

Day77 PracticalFilework 

Day78 PracticalFilework 

Day79 PracticalFilework 

Day80 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day81 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day82 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day83 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day84 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms.Priyanka 
ClassandSection:B.Sc.HomeScience-
3rdSemesterSubject:Food Science 

Day1 Orientationofthestudent 

Day2 Orientationofthestudent 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 StudiedabouttheUnit2cerealsandits composition,structureofwheatgerm 

Day5 Nutritivevalueofcereals,Structure ofrice,millingof wheat andrice 

Day6 Productsofwheat andrice,Fermentedandunfermentedcereals 

Day7 Cerealcookery- Glutenprotein 

Day8 Roleofcerealsin cookery 

Day9 DoubtClass ofUnit 2 

Day10 ClassTest ofUnit 2 

Day11 Startedwith Unit1 IntroductoryClass 

Day12 Foodanditsapplication 

Day13 Cont. 

Day14 Cont.. 

Day15 FoodTechnologyand futurefoods 

Day16 Bio-fortificationandintroductionofnutraceuticals,SpaceFoods 

Day17 Organicfarming,Organicfood andbriefelaboration ofthetopic 

Day18 Packagingoffoodsandemergingtrendsin foodTechnology 

Day19 Foodand biotechnology 

Day20 DoubtClass 

Day21 Classtest of Unit 1 

Day22 PracticalclassofFoodScience,includedpreparationofBreakfastcereals 

Day23 ClassTest ofUnit 2 

Day24 Introductoryclass ofUnit 3includedabout pulsesandlegumes 

Day25 StudiedabouttheNutritive valuesofPulses, ProcessingofPulses 

Day26 VarietiesandClassificationofPulses 

Day27 ToxicorAnti nutritionalfactors present inpulses 

Day28 RoleofPulses in Cookery 

Day29 DoubtClassand Oraltest ofUnit 1 

Day30 RevisionClassofTillDonesyllabus 

Day31 PracticalFile workday 

Day32 Practicalclassof FoodScienceincludeduseofpulses andmilkin cooking 

Day33 DiscussionofPreviousYearQuestionPapers 

Day34 Revision 

Day35 Revision 

Day36 PracticalFile Day 

Day37 ClassTest ofUnit 1 

Day38 DoubtClass 

Day39 ClassTest ofUnit 2 

Day40 DoubtClass 

Day41 ClassTest ofUnit 3 

Day42 PracticalClass,Preparationofsandwichesandsnacks. 

Day43 IntroductiontoUnit3,ChapterfatsandOil,Introductoryclass 

Day44 Nutritional ImportanceofFatsandOil 

Day45 Classification,Storage andprocessingofFatsand Oils. 

Day46 RancidityandSmokingpoint 

Day47 StorageofOilsandfats 

Day48 Useof fatsand Oilin cookinganddifferent preparations. 

Day49 Specificnutsandoilseeds -theirnutritivevalue. 

Day50 RevisionofUnit3(Bothchapters) 
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Day51 DoubtClass 

Day52 TestofFats andOils. 

Day53 PracticalClassofpreparationofcakes 

Day54 PracticalFilework 

Day55 Revisionofallabovesyllabus 

Day56 Reviewofpreviousyearquestionpapers 

Day57 PracticalFileworkDay. 

Day58 PracticalClassofpreparationofpulao’svariatiesandice-creams. 

Day59 IntroductionofUnit 4-Chapter–1 Milkand milkprep 

Day60 Nutritivevalue ofmilk and composition ofmilk 

Day61 Effectofheatonmilk, Impactofacidandenzymesovermilk 

Day62 Processingof milk 

Day63 ExplanationonPasteurizationandHomogenization 

Day64 Storageofmilk 

Day65 MilkProducts(Fermentedandunfermentedmilkproducts) 

Day66 Useofmilkindifferentrecipes 

Day67 RevisionofMilkChapter 

Day68 TestofCereal 

Day69 ReviewofpreviousyearQuestionpaper 

Day70 IntroductiontoChapter7Sugar,studied aboutnutritivevalueofsugar 

Day71 PropertiesofSugarandsugarrelatedproducts 

Day72 StagesofSugar insugar cookery 

Day73 ArtificialSweeteners 

Day74 Sugar Cookeryand millingof sugar 

Day75 PracticalFileclass 

Day76   PracticalFileclass 

Day77   PracticalFileclass 

Day78   PracticalFileclass 

Day79 Revision 

Day80 Revision 

Day81 Revision 

Day82 Revision 

Day83 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day84 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms.Priyanka 
ClassandSection:B.Sc.-
1stSemesterSubject:HumanPhysiolo
gy 
Day1 OrientationOfStudent 

Day2 OrientationOfStudent 

Day3 IntroductiontoUnit1Cell 

Day4 Typesofcells,FunctionsofCell 

Day5 Variouscellorganelles,locationandfunction 

Day6 Differencebetween plantcellandanimalcell 

Day7 Diagrammaticpresentationofprokaryotesandeukaryotes 

Day8 DoubtClass and Revision 

Day9 TestOfCellOrganelles(Locationandfunction) 

Day10 IntroductiontoUnit1,Chapter2Cardiovascularsystem 

Day11 Explanationofcompletebloodstructure,composition 

Day12 TypesofBlood cell,functionsandlocation 

Day13 Blood groupsandtypes withdefine 

Day14 Coagulationofbloodclottingfactorssteps 

Day15 Revision ofabovedonetopics 

Day16 Structureandfunctionof heart 

Day17 Doublecirculation ofheart 

Day18 BloodPressureanditsregulation 

Day19 Varioustypesof bloodvessels 

Day20 DoubtClassofUnit1(Completerevisionofcellandheartstructureandcirculation) 

Day21 IntroductiontoUnit2:Descriptivedataondigestivesystem 

Day22 Introductiontocomplete alimentarycanal,locationand function 

Day23 Structureandfunctionsofvariouspartsofdigestivesystem 

Day24 Structuralandfunctional systemof Liver,PancreasandGallBladder 

Day25 DoubtClass 

Day26 Revisionoftilldonesyllabus 

Day27 ClasstestofBloodgroups,cellorganellesanddoublecirculation 

Day28 Digestionandabsorptionindifferentpartsofbody 

Day29 DigestioninBuccalCavity,Stomach 

Day30 Roleofliver,pancreasandgallbladderin digestion 

Day31 DigestioninSmallintestinesandlargeintestines 

Day32 FunctionsandlocationofSalivaryglands 

Day33 Revisionclass 

Day34 IntroductiontoUnit2,Skeletalsystem 

Day35 Structureandfunctions,numberand namesofvariousbones 

Day36 VarioustypesofJoints 

Day37 Variousexamplesoftypesofjoints 

Day38 TestofDigestivesystem 

Day39 RevisionoftillDoneSyllabus 

Day40 Introduction to Unit 3, Reproductive system, Complete introduction 
ofreproductivesystem 

Day41 Structuralstudyofmale andfemale reproductive system 

Day42 MenstrualCycleand physiologyof pregnancy 

Day43 Explanationofmenopause,lactationandparturition 

Day44 DoubtClass 

Day45 RevisiontestofCompleteReproductiveSystem 

Day46 IntroductiontoUnit3, Chapter-2Nervoussystem 

Day47 Structureandfunctionsofbrain 

Day48 PartsofBrain, SpinalCord 

Day49 Structureandfunctionof NerveCell 
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Day50 DoubtClassofallabove donesyllabus 

Day51 TestofReproductivesystem 

Day52 Practicalclass ofstudyofHuman Skeleton 

Day53 Practicalfilework 

Day54 IntroductiontoUnit4,ExplanationaboutExcretorysystem 

Day55 Functionsandstructureofkidney 

Day56 Formationofurine 

Day57 Functionsofskin 

Day58 Regulation of bodytemperature 

Day59 DoubtClass 

Day60 RevisionofAbovedone allsyllabus 

Day61 TestofChapterDigestiveSystemandCell 

Day62 IntroductiontoUnit 4,RespiratorySystem 

Day63 Structureoflungsandmechanismof Respiration 

Day64 RegulationofBreathingandRespiration 

Day65 Regulationofoxygen andcarbondioxidetransport inblood 

Day66 PracticalclassofBloodcells,Freshmountandstained 

Day67 Practicalofdeterminationofhemoglobinpercentageinblood 

Day68 Practicalclassofbloodcoagulation 

Day69 Practicalclassofbloodpressuremeasurement 

Day70 Practicalclassofbloodgroupingdetermination 

Day71 Studythroughcertainmodelslikekidney,stomach,ear,lungs etc. 

Day72 Studythrough certaincharts ofbodysystem 

Day73 PracticalFile workday 

Day74 RevisionClassofPreviousdonesyllabus 

Day75 RevisionClass 

Day76 RevisionClass 

Day77 RevisionClass 

Day78 Mock test  

Day79 Mock test 

Day80 Mock test 

Day81 Mock test 

Day82 RevisionClass 

Day83 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day84 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms.Jyoti 
ClassandSection:B.Sc-
3rdSemesterSubject:ConsumerEcono
mics 
Day1 Orientationofthestudents 

Day2 Orientationofthestudents 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 IntroductiontoBasic conceptsofeconomics 

Day5 Goodsandservices 

Day6 Wants andutility 

Day7 Incomeanditstypes 

Day8 Standardizationandgrading 

Day9 Consumerandconsumption 

Day10 Classtest 

Day11 Meaning andLawsofconsumption 

Day12 Discussionofold questionpapers 

Day13 Meaningand Importanceofdemand 

Day14 Lawsofdemand 

Day15 MeaningandImportance ofsupply 

Day16 laws of supply 

Day17 Classtest 

Day18 Introductiontomarket 

Day19 Marketanditstypes 

Day20 Functionsofmarket 

Day21 Consumer-meaninganddefinition 

Day22 Role ofconsumer in theeconomy 

Day23 Consumerbuyingmotives 

Day24 Consumerbuyingmotives 

Day25 Discussionofold questionpapers 

Day26 Introductiontomalpracticesprevailingin Indianmarkets 

Day27 Adulteration 

Day28 Adulteration 

Day29 Falseadvertisement 

Day30 IncompletelabelandMonopoly 

Day31 Faultyweights and measurements 

Day32 Faultyweights and measurements 

Day33 Introductiontobuyingaids 

Day34 Packagingandadvertising 

Day35 Packagingandadvertising 

Day36 Roleofeducationalinstitutions 

Day37 Roleofeducationalinstitutions 

Day38 Revision  

Day39 Discussionofold questionpapers 

Day40 Class test  

Day41 Meaningofbuying guides 

Day42 Meaningofbuying guides 

Day43 Differenttypesoflabels 

Day44 Differenttypesoflabels 

Day45 Rightsofconsumers 

Day46 Rightsofconsumers 

Day47 Rightsofconsumers 

Day48 Class test  

Day49 Responsibilitiesofconsumer 

Day50 Responsibilitiesofconsumer 
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Day51 Responsibilitiesofconsumer 

Day52 Meaningofconsumereducation 

Day53 Needsandobjectivesof consumereducation 
Day54 Needsandobjectivesof consumereducation 
Day55 Mediaandtheconsumer 

Day56 Mediaandtheconsumer 

Day57 Mediaandtheconsumer 

Day58 Revision  
Day59 Revision 

Day60 Mock test  
Day61 Mock test 
Day62 Mock test 
Day63 Lawsfor consumerprotection 

Day64 Lawsfor consumerprotection 

Day65 Consumerorganizations 

Day66 Consumerorganizations 

Day67 Revisionofunit 2 
Day68 Mocktest 
Day69 Revisionofunit 3 
Day70 Mocktest 
Day71 Revisionofunit 4 
Day72 Mocktest 
Day73 Discussionofold questionpapers 
Day74 Revision 
Day75 Discussionofold questionpapers 
Day76 Revision 
Day77 Discussionofold questionpapers 
Day78 Revision 
Day79 Revision 
Day80 Revision 

Day81 Revision 
Day82 Revision 

Day83 Revision 
Day84 Revision 

Day85 Revision 
Day86 Revision 

Day87 Revision 

Day88 Revision 

Day89 Revision 

Day90 Revision 
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Nameof theprofessor:Ms.Jyoti 
ClassandSection:B.Sc-
3rdSemesterSubject:Psychology 

Day1 Orientationofthestudents 

Day2 Orientationofthestudents 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 Basic concept ofpsychology 

Day5 Meaningofpsychology 

Day6 Definitionsrelated topsychology 

Day7 Scopeand natureofpsychology 

Day8 Classtest 

Day9 Relationof psychologywith HomeScience 

Day10 Methodofpsychological studies 

Day11 Observationmethod 

Day12 Typesofobservation 

Day13 Meritsanddemeritsofobservationmethod 

Day14 Experimentalmethod 

Day15 Typesofexperimentalmethod 

Day16 Meritsanddemerits of experimentalmethod 

Day17 Interviewtechnique 

Day18 Typesofinterviewscales 

Day19 Meritsanddemeritsof Interviewtechnique 

Day20 Questionnairemethod 

Day21 Typesofquestionnaire 

Day22 MeritsanddemeritsofQuestionnairemethod 

Day23 Casestudymethod 

Day24 Types of casestudy 

Day25 Meritsanddemerits of casestudymethod 

Day26 Discussionofpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day27 Relationbetween mind and body 

Day28 Sensationmeaninganddefinition 

Day29 Natureofsensation 

Day30 Attributesofsensation 

Day31 Attributesofsensation 
  Day32 Functionsofsensation 

Day33 Functionsofsensation 

Day34 Specialsensation 

Day35 Specialsensation 

Day36 Perceptionmeaningand definition 

Day37 Perceptionmeaningand definition 

Day38 AttributesofPerception 

Day39 AttributesofPerception 

Day40 Class test  

Day41 FunctionsandnatureofPerception 

Day42 FunctionsandnatureofPerception 

Day43 FunctionsandnatureofPerception 

Day44 Discussionofold questionpapers 

Day45 Class test  

Day46 FundamentalcharacteristicsofPerception 

Day47 FundamentalcharacteristicsofPerception 

Day48 FundamentalcharacteristicsofPerception 

Day49 Conceptandconditionsofattention 

Day50 Conceptandconditionsofattention 



K.L.MEHTADAYANANDCOLLEGEFORWOMEN,FARIDABAD 43  

 

Day51 NatureandTypesof attention 

Day52 NatureandTypesof attention 

Day53 Revision  

Day54 Inattentionconcept andmeaning 

Day55 Inattentionconcept andmeaning 

Day56 Definitionandmeaningofemotions 

Day57 Definitionandmeaningofemotions 

Day58 Theoriesof emotion 

Day59 Theoriesof emotion 

Day60 Factors affectingemotions 

Day61 Factors affectingemotions 

Day62 Class test  

Day63 Emotionsandemotionalintelligence 

Day64 Emotionsandemotionalintelligence 

Day65 Revision  

Day66   Revision  

Day67 MockTest 

Day68 MockTest 

Day69 MockTest 

Day70 MockTest 

Day71 MockTest 

Day72 PracticalFileWork 

Day73 PracticalFileWork 

Day74 PracticalFileWork 

Day75 Revision ofUnit1 

Day76 Revision ofUnit2 

Day77 ClassTestofUnit1 

Day78 ClassTestofUnit2 

Day79 Revision ofUnit3 

Day80 Revision ofUnit4 

Day81 ClassTestofUnit3 

Day82 ClassTestofunit4 

Day83 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day84 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day85 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day86 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day87 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day88 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day89 Discussion of previous year question paper 

Day90 Discussion of previous year question paper 
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Name of theprofessor: Ms. Jyoti 

ClassandSection:B.A-3rdSemester 
Subject:ClothingandTextiles(Theory+ Practical) 

Day1 Orientationofthestudents 

Day2 Orientationofthestudents 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 Definitionoffibers/practical–basicstitches 

Day5 Classificationoffibers/ practical-basicstitches 

Day6 Contd../practical–basic stitches 

Day7 Propertiesandusesof cottonfibers 

Day8 Propertiesandusesofsilkfibers 

Day9 Propertiesandusesof woolfibers /practical–basicstitches 

Day10 Propertiesandusesof nylonfiber/practical–basicstitches 

Day11 Classtestofunit1 /practical –basicstitches 

Day12 Briefintroductionofweaving 

Day13 Basicweaves 

Day14 Plainweave 

Day15 Twillweave/practical –seams 

Day16 Satinweave/practical– seams 

Day17 Assignmentonpropertiesoffibers /practical–seams 

Day18 Finishingprocesses infabrics 

Day19 Meaningandobjectives offinishing 

Day20 Differenttypesoffinishes 

Day21 Calendaring/practical –gathers 

Day22 Sizing/practical –pleats 

Day23 Mercerizing/practical-pleats 

Day24 Creaseresistant 

Day25 Classtest ofbasic weaves 

Day26 Discussionofpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day27 Assignmentonpropertiesofdifferent fibers/practical-pleats 

Day28 Introductiontodyes and dyeing/practical-pleats 

Day29 Contd../practical-tucks 

Day30 Simpledyeing 

Day31 Resistdyeing 

Day32 Dyeingatvariousstages 

Day33 Classteston finishes/practical-tucks 

Day34 Assignmentondifferenttypesofdyes/practical- darts 

Day35 Typesofprinting/practical-darts 

Day36 Contd.. 

Day37 Classtest of unit 2 

Day38 Discussionofobjectivetypequestions 

Day39 Doubtclass / practical-button 

Day40 Selectionoffabricacc. toage/practical-hooks 

Day41 Selectionoffabricacc. toseason/ practical-tichbutton 

Day42 Selectionoffabricacc.tobudget 

Day43 Selectionoffabricacc.tooccupation 

Day44 Selectionoffabricacc.to figure 

Day45 Selectionoffabricacc.to fashion/practical–neck lines 

Day46 Selectionoffabricacc.tooccasion/practical-neck lines 

Day47 Traditionalembroideries ofIndia-basicintroduction/practical –necklines 

Day48 Phulkari 

Day49 Kantha 
 

 



K.L.MEHTADAYANANDCOLLEGEFORWOMEN,FARIDABAD 45  

Day50 Kashida 

Day51 Chikankari/practical-necklines 

Day52 Doubtclass/practical-necklines 

Day53 Discussionofobjectivetypequestions/practical-necklines 

Day54 TraditionalsareesofIndia-Baluchari 

Day55 Banarsisaree 

Day56 Chanderiandpatolasaree 

Day57 Bandhanisaree/ practical-knitting 

Day58 Classtestoftraditionalembroideries/practical-knitting 

Day59 Doubtclass/ practical – knitting 

Day60 Othertextiles-dhaka 

Day61 Mulmulandbrocade 

Day62 Classtest of unit 3s 

Day63 Discussionofpreviousyearquestion paper/practical-knitting 

Day64 Soapsanddetergents-compositionand manufacturing/practical-knitting 

Day65 Differencebetween soapsanddetergents /practical-knitting 

Day66 Typesofstarches,bluesandbleaches 

Day67 Contd… 

Day68 Usesofstarch 

Day69 Usesofblues andbleaches /practical-knitting 

Day70 Assignmentonsoapsanddetergents/practical-knitting 

Day71 Reagentsusedinlaundry-acids, alkalis/practical-knitting 

Day72 Solventsandabsorbents 

Day73 Doubtclass 

Day74 Stainremoval 

Day75 Classificationofstains/ practical-knitting 

Day76 Methodsofremovingdifferent typesofstains/ practical-knitting 

Day77 Contd../practical-knitting 

Day78 Classtest of unit 4 

Day79 Doubtclass 

Day80 Discussionofpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day81 Testofobjectivetypequestions /practical-careof sewingmachine 

Day82 Revisionofunit1 / practical-careofsewingmachine 

Day83 Revisionofunit1 / practical-careofsewingmachine 

Day84 Mocktest 

Day85 Revisionofunit 2 

Day86 Mocktest 

Day87 Revisionofunit 3 

Day88 Mocktest 

Day89 Revisionofunit 4 

Day90 Mocktest 
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Name of the professor: : Ms. Jyoti 

ClassandSection:B.Sc-3rdSemester 
Subject:ChildcareandRearingpractices(Theory+practical) 
Day1 Orientationofthestudents 

Day2 Orientationofthestudents 

Day3 Introductionofthesyllabus 

Day4 Pregnancy-signsanddiscomforts 

Day5 Practical- activityforchildrenof2yrs. 

Day6 Pregnancycareof expectant mother 

Day7 Pregnancycareof expectant mother 

Day8 Practical 

Day9 Activityofchildren2-3years 

Day10 Confinementpractices 

Day11 Stagesofdelivery 

Day12 Practical –activityofchildren4years 

Day13 Typesofdelivery 

Day14 Careof newborn 

Day15 Testof unit1 

Day16 Weaningdefinitionandmeaning 

Day17 Importanceofweaning 

Day18 Typesofweaning 

Day19 Practical-questionnaireonnutritionrequirementofpregnantwomen 

Day20 Importanceofweaning 

Day21 Supplementaryfood-definition 

Day22 Principlesofsupplementaryfood 

Day23 Homemadeand premixsupplementaryfood 

Day24 Breastfeeding 

Day25 Practical-questionnaireonnutritionrequirementofpregnantwomen 

Day26 ImportanceofBreastfeeding 

Day27 Artificialfeeding 

Day28 ComparisonofBreastfeedingandArtificialfeeding 

Day29 Assignmenton breast feeding 

Day30 Testof unit2 

Day31 Practical-preparingimmunizationchart 

Day32 Sleeproutineofinfants 

Day33 Sleepingpattern 

Day34 Sleepingpattern 

Day35 Sleepingpatternofchildrenbelow2years 

Day36 Sleepingpatternofchildrenbelow2years 

Day37 Toilettrainingandhygienepractices 

Day38 Toilettrainingandhygienepractices 

Day39 Practical–activityofchildrenbelow5years 

Day40 Roleofmotherin trainingof aninfant 

Day41 Roleofmotherin trainingof aninfant 

Day42 Assignmenton breast feeding 

Day43 Problemsandremediesofchildrenbelow5years 

Day44 Problemsandremediesofchildrenbelow5years 

Day45 Discussionofpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day46 Problemsregardingfeeding 

Day47 Problemsregardingfeeding 

Day48 Discussionofobjectivetypequestions 

Day49 Classtest of unit 3 

Day50 Practical –questionnaire onfeedingpatternsofchildren 
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Day51 Assignmentonproblem andremedies 

Day52 Practical–visittoachildcare 

Day53 Reportpreparation 

Day54 Speechdisorder 

Day55 Classtest of unit 4 

Day56 Discussionofpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day57 Revisionofunit 4 

Day58 Practical file work  

Day59  Practical file work  
Day60  Practical file work  
Day61  Practical file work  
Day62  Practical file work  
Day63  Practical file work  
Day64 Problemandremediesregardingsleepdisorder 

Day65 Problemandremediesregardingsleepdisorder 

Day66 Siblingrivalry 

Day67 Siblingrivalry 

Day68 Practical-makingasoft toy 

Day69 Separationanxiety 

Day70  Separationanxiety 

Day71  Excessivefear-bedwetting 

Day72  Excessivefear-bedwetting 

Day73 Nailbitingandthumbsucking 

Day74 Nailbitingandthumbsucking 

Day75 Revision 

Day76 Revision 

Day77 Revision 

Day78 Revision 

Day79 Revision 

Day80 Revision 

Day81 Revision 

Day82 Mocktest 

Day83 Revision 

Day84 Revision 

Day85 Revision 

Day86 Assignmentonpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day87 Mocktest 

Day88 Assignmentonpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day89 Assignmentonpreviousyearquestionpaper 

Day90 Assignmentonpreviousyearquestionpaper 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


